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Current Waikato economic outlook Next 12 months Waikato economic outlook

Previous 12 months staffing level changes
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Total increased 28%

Total decreased 26%

Remained the same 43%

Next 12 months expected
staffing level changes
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Total increased 32%

Total decreased 12%

Remain the same 53%
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believe there is a

skills shortage
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net confidence in
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score
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Infrastructure 29%

Skills shortages 55%

Housing 23%

Crime 11%

Inflation 51%

Political uncertainty 49%

Supply chain 23%

Cost of capital 32%

No major barriers 5%

Don’t know 4%

Other 13%

Major barriers to growth
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Profitability expectations for the next 12 months
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Business profitability performance relative to previous 12 months
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Roads 61%

Health Infastructure 48%

Affordable housing 39%

Public transport 22%

Rail 20%

Flood Management 22%

Renewable energy 21%

Storm Water 12%

Waste Management 11%

Airport 7%

Drinking water 9%

Digital comms/telco 8%

Electricity distribution networks 7%

Regional infrastructure priorities
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39.18% 16.49% 36.08% 8.24%
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District level respondent overview

97

 Survey responses from
businesses operating in

the Thames-Coromandel
District

www.waikato.com

Business has a climate change policy/strategy? 
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Yes, it's complete and up to date

Yes, but it needs a review/refresh

No, we're currently developing

No, we have no plans to develop one
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Confident
55%

Neutral
27%

Worried
15%

Confidence in availability and security 
of future water supply

Confidence in availability and
security of future energy supply

Confident
62%

Neutral
20%

Worried
16%

27%

of survey responses
are Māori/Pasifika

businesses0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

Self Employed

Micro Business (2-4 employees)

Small Business (5-19 employees)

Small-Medium Business (20-99 employees)

Large Business (100+ employees)

Prefer not to say

FOOTNOTES:  
Respondent profiles do not align to either district population contribution or sector GDP contribution, results are indicative only 

Results have been rounded to enable summation of data, some rounding errors may occur

All insights and observations from 97 samples received

Surveys were conducted by online survey from 1 - 17 November 2023

Net confidence scores are calculated by subtracting the % of negative responses from the % of positive

Business category
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Health 42%

Inflation/cost of living 36%

Education 30%

Crime 28%

Transport infrastructure 21%

Main priorities for Government (Top 5)
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